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Akron Brass Co.
PO Box 86, 343 Venture Blvd. 
Wooster, OH 44691

Alcatel-Lucent
1040 W Webster Ave.      
Chicago, IL 60614

AMEC Environment & Infrastructure
100 SE 9th St. STE 400       
Topeka, KS 66612-1213 laurie.bestgen@amecfw.com

American Signal
8600 W Bradley Rd.    
Milwaukee, WI 53224 www.americansignal.com

ANDAX
613 W Palmer St.                             
St. Mary's, KS 66536 brenda.meairs@andax.com

Barton Community College
100 Continental Ave.           
Junction City, KS 66441 www.bartonhazmat.org

Blue Valley Public Safety
509 James Rollo Dr.                  
Grain Valley, MO 64029 bruce@bvpsonline.com

Commenco, Inc.                                             
Attn: Winnie Howlett

4901 Bristol Rd.                          
Kansas City, MO 64129 winnie@commenco.com

Custom Tree Care Inc.                                   
Attn: Greg Gathers

3722 SW Spring Creek Ln. 
Topeka, KS 66610 ggathers@customtreecare.com

ECT/Savox
15121 Briarwood Dr.       
Basehor, KS 66007

EMSAK
PO Box 604                           
Meade, KS 67864 www.kema.org

EFM Consulting
100 Riverfront Rd. STE A 
Lawrence, KS 66044 www.wfmconsult.com

Fast Shelter
659 S 2nd Ave.                          
Phoenixville, PA 19460

Hazard Mitigation Specialists                      
Attn: Judy Soos

PO Box 549                                     
Eufaula, OK 74432 jsoos@hazardplans.com

Jerry Ingram/ Fire & Rescue
PO Box 105                               
Shawnee Mission, KS 66201 jerryfirerescue@yahoo.com

Kansas Pipeline
PO Box 9123                              
Wichita, KS 67277 www.kpaawareness.com

Ka-Comm Inc.                                                 
Attn: RJ Meierhoff

326 S Clark St.                                   
Salina, KS 67401 rmeierhoff@kacomminc.com

Media Tech LLC
300 E Sheridan Ave.                    
Centerville, IA 52544



KEMA Conference
Vendor List

2017

Vendor Address Email

Midland Radio
5900 Parretta Dr.                  
Kansas City, MO 64120 www.midlandradio.com

Mobile Radio Service, Inc.                            
Attn: Donna Petz

156 S Hwy 281                         
Great Bend, KS 67530     mrs@mobileradiosvc.com

Midwest Card & ID Solutions                       
Attn: Natalie Glenn

4747 NW Gateway                  
Riverside, MO 64150 natalie@midwestcard.com

National Weather Service
1116 NE Strait Ave.                
Topeka, KS 66616

Nex-Tech                                                         
Attn: Sheryl Budke

116 W Main                                       
Beloit, KS 67420 sbudke@nex-tech.com

N Zone Sportswear
613 Pecan Circle                 
Manhattan, KS 66502

ProPac
2390 Air Pack Rd.          
Charleston, SC 29406 www.propacusa.com

Southern Star Central Gas Pipeline
4700 Hwy 56                         
Owensboro, KY 42301

TBS Electronics                                               
Attn: Mark Grabar

5225 SW Topeka Blvd.             
Topeka, KS 66609 mgrabar@tbselectronics.com

TFM Comm                                                    
Attn: Troy Flair

125 SW Jackson                         
Topeka, KS 66603 tflair@tfmcomm.com

Voice Products                                               
Attn: Ronda Riggle

8555 E 32nd St.                           
Wichita, KS 67226 www.voiceproducts.com

Tetra Tech                                                
Attn: Kari Valentine

415 Oak St.                                  
Kansas City, MO 64106 kari.valentine@tetratech.com

Bright White Paper Co.                           
Attn: Rick Kazdin

PO Box 2472                               
Palm City, FL 34991 eaknid@mindspring.com

Mark Saito, MS
4339 NE Skyview Ct.                   
Lees Summit, MO 64064 mark@IndustrailAtmosphericServices.com

Guest Communications Corporation 
Attn: Pat Atchity

15009 W 101st Terr.                 
Shawnee Mission, KS 66215 patrick@gcckc.com

US Cellular                                                
Attn: Jenifer Lewis

4700 S Garnet Rd.                     
Tulsa, OK 74146 jenifer.lewis@uscellular.com

Kansas 811/Kansas One-Call             Attn: 
Max Pendergrass

25090 W 110th Terr.                
Olathe, KS 66061 koc@att.net

RS Network Consulting                       Attn: 
Jeb Lacey

PO Box 1127                               
Victoria, TX 77902-1127 jeb@rs-emergency.com
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Clifford Power Systems                          
Attn: Rita Gates

9310 E 46th St. N                              
Tulsa, OK 74117 rgates@cliffordpower.com

Optoengineering Inc.                               
Attn: JK Crain

11261 Richmond Ave. STE G-108  
Houston, TX 77082 jkcrain@optoengineering.com

Alert Sense
6149 N Meeker Pl. STE 250            
Boise, ID 83713 finance@alertsense.com

Emergency Communications Network
780 W. Granada Blvd.                      
Ormond Beach, FL 32174 tradeshow@ecnetwork.com

Generac
S45W29290 Wisconsin 59              
Waukesha, WI 53189

Kansas Wesleyan University
100 E Claflin Ave.                              
Salina, KS 67401 lonnie.booker@kwu.edu

Kansas Grazing Lands Coalition                   
Attn: Barth Crouch

2530 Argonne Dr                             
Salina, KS 67401 barth.crouch@gmail.com

R & S Digital Services
1920 A 24th St.                                 
Great Bend, KS 67530 bhardesty@rsdigital.com

Civic Plus
302 S 4th St. Suite 500                    
Manhattan, KS 66502 strait@civicplus.com

Drury University                                             
Attn: Jeff Gouge

9001 N Benton Ave.                         
Springfield, MO 65802 jgouge@drury.edu

KDHE                                                                
Attn: Zachary Stein

1000 SW Jackson Suite 130            
Topeka, KS 66612 zstein@kdheks.gov

KOEC                                                                
Attn: Craig Divoll

3617 S Seneca Ave.                          
Wichita, KS 67217 craig.a.divoll2.nfg@mail.mil

CDL Electric
Envision                                                           
Attn: Bob Reyes

2301 S Water                                    
Wichita, KS 67213 bob.reyes@envisionus.com

Missouri National Guard
24 Davis St.                                        
Jefferson Barracks, MO 63125       rena.o.hendersonalailima.mil@mail.mil

Operation BBQ Relief                                   
Attn: Greg Powers https://operationbbqrelief.org

DRIPS, LLC
1153 Cedar Dr.                                  
Osage Beach, MO 65065


